
 

  

 

Knit 101 Mondays 
Dec 28

th
 & 4

th
  6 – 8pm 

Jan 11
th

 & 18
th

  6 – 8pm 

Jan 25
th

  & Feb 1
st
  6 – 8pm 

Feb 8
th
 & 15

th
  6 – 8pm 

Feb 22
nd

 & 29
th

 6-8pm 

March 7
th

 & 14
th
 6-8pm 

March 21
st
 & 28

th
 6-8pm 

April 4
th

 & 11
th

 6-8pm 

April 18
th

 & 25
th

 6-8pm 

Knit 101 Tuesdays 
Dec 29

th
 & Jan 5

th
 10am – 12pm 

Jan 12
th

 & 19
th

 10am – 12pm 

Jan 26
th

 & Feb 2
nd

 10am – 12pm 

Feb 9
th
 & 16

th
 10am – 12pm 

Feb 23
rd

 & March 1
st
 10am – 12pm  

March 9
th

 & 15
th
 10am – 12pm  

March 22
nd

 & 29
th

 10am – 12pm  

April 5
th

 & 12
th

 10am – 12pm 

April 19
th

 & 26
th

 10am – 12pm  

Knit 101 Weekends 
Sundays, Jan 17

th 
& 24

th
 10am – 12pm 

Sundays, Feb 21
st
 & 28

th
 1pm – 3pm 

Saturdays, March 12
th

 & 19
th
 1pm – 3pm 

Sundays, April 3
rd

 & 10
th
 10am – 12pm  

 

Sweater Camp 
Weekend of  January 29

th
 

Weekend of  March 4th 

KNITTING TECHNIQUE CLASSES 

Speed Knitting – Ergonomic Knitting 
Saturday, Jan 30

th
 1 – 3pm 

Sunday, March 20
th
 1pm – 3pm 

Portuguese Knitting 
Saturday, Jan 23

rd
 1-3pm 

Sunday, March 20
th
 10am – 12pm 

 

 

 

 

 

SOCKS 

2 at a Time Socks  
Mondays, Feb 1

st
, 8

th
 & 15

th
 6-8pm  

Socks 101 Rye 
Fridays, Feb 5

th
, 12

th
 & 19

th
 10am – 12pm 

Mondays, March 21
st
, 28

th
 & April 4

th
 6 – 8pm 

 

Toe Up Socks  

Saturday, February 20
th 1-5pm 

SCARVES AND SHAWLS 

Art Deco Scarf 
Wednesdays, Feb 3

rd
 6-9pm & Feb 17

th
 6-8pm 

2 color Brioche Cowl 
Wednesday, Feb 24

th
 & March 2

nd
 6 – 8pm 

Bubble & Squeak Cowl 
Tuesdays, Jan 12

th
, 26

th
 & March 2

nd
 6 – 8pm 

Tuesdays, March 8
th
, 22

nd
 & 29

th
 6 – 8pm 

Diagonal Lace Scarf & Wrap 
Sunday, March 13

th
 1 – 3pm 

Magical Knit Moebius 

Wednesday, Jan 13
th

 & 20
th
 6 – 8pm 

Spiral Stars Beaded Cowl 
Wednesday, Jan 20

th
 6 – 8pm 

Wednesday, March 16
th

 6 – 8pm 

Inspiration Workshops 

Shawls 
Saturday, Feb 6

th
 10am – 12:30pm 

Sweaters 
Saturday, Feb 6

th
 1:30 – 4:30pm 

 

 

 

KNITTING TECHNIQUE CLASSES 

Continued… 

Hats 101 – knitting in the round 
Mondays, Jan 18

th
 & 25

th
 6 – 8pm 

Mondays, March 7
th

 & 14
th
 6 - 8pm  

 

Mittens 101 – magic loop 
Mondays, Jan 4

th
 & 11

th
 6 – 8pm 

Wednesdays, Jan 20
th

 & 27
th

 10am – 12pm  

Mondays, Feb 22
nd

 & 29
th

 6 - 8pm 

KNIT FUN STUFF 

Baby Sophisticate 
Thursdays, Jan 7

th
 & 14

th
 10am – 12pm 

Sunday, Jan 17
th

 & 24
th

 1 – 3pm 

Saturday, Feb 27
th

 & March 5
th
 10am – 12pm 

Felted Clogs 
Saturdays, Feb 27

th
, March 5

th
 & 12

th
 1 – 3pm 

French Press Slippers 

Saturday, Jan 23
rd

 & 30
th

 10am – 12pm 

Garter Stitch Ear Flap Hat 
Saturday, January 16

th
 10 – 12pm 

Tuesday, February 16
th
 6 – 8pm 

Sunday, March 13
th
 10am – 12pm  

Gatsby Necklace 
Sunday, Feb 7

th
 10am – 1pm  

Peerie Flooers Hat 
Fridays, Jan 15

th
 & 22

nd
 10am – 12pm 

Fridays, Jan 15
th
 & 22

nd
 6 – 8pm 

Sundays, Feb 21
st
 & 28

th
 3 – 5pm 

Shetland Wool Week – Baa-Ble Hat 
Sunday, Jan 10th 1-3pm 

 

Beaded Eyeglass/Badge Holder 
Friday, January 22

nd
 6-8pm 

Saturday, February 27
th

 10am – 12pm 

 



 

 

   

    

 

 
Dryer Ball Demo 

Sunday, Jan 3
rd

 10 – 11am  

Saturday, Feb 20
th

 1:30 – 2:30pm 

Wednesday, March 2
nd

 10 – 11pm 

Needle Felt a Pet 
Wednesday, Feb 17

th
 10am – 12pm 

Monday, April 11
th
 6 – 8pm 

Needle Felt Sheep 

Monday, Jan 18
th
 10am – 12pm 

Saturday, March 26
th

 10am – 12pm 

 

Spinning Taste Test 

Saturday, Feb 13
th

 1 – 3pm 

Sunday, March 6th 10am – 12pm 

 

Join us! Our study halls are FREE!  

Bring your projects you’re stuck on or  

the ones you want to show off! 

Mondays 1-3pm 

Tuesdays 10-noon & 6-8pm 

Thursdays 6-8pm 

 

 

Crash Course Crochet 
Saturday, Jan 9

th
 10am – 12pm 

Monday, Feb 8
th

 10am – 12pm 

Tuesday, March 15
th

 6-8pm 

Saturday, April 9
th

 10am – 12pm 

Basic Amigurumi 
Saturday, Feb 13

th
 & 20

th
 10am – 12pm 

Sunday, April 3
rd

 & 10
th

 1 – 3pm 

 

Bead Happy Necklace 
Sunday, January 10

th
 10am – 12:30pm 

Sunday, February  28
th

 10am – 12:30pm 

Crochet Coffee Sleeve 

Wednesday, Jan 13
th

 10am – 12pm 

Thursday, Feb 11
th
 6-8pm 

Friday, March 4
th

 6 – 8pm 

Tuesday, April 5
th

 6-8pm 

 

Crochet Felt Bag 

Mondays, Jan 25
th

 & Feb 1
st
 10 – 12pm 

Thursdays, Feb 18
th

 & 25
th

 6 – 8pm 

Wednesdays, March 23
rd

 & 30
th
 10am – 12pm 

 

Crochet Flower Headband 

Saturday, Jan 9
th

 12:30pm - 3:30pm 

Friday, Feb 26
th

 5 -8pm 

Monday, March 14
th

 12 – 3pm  

 

Granny Square Basics 
Sunday, Feb 7

th
 2 – 4pm  

Wednesday, March 9
th
 6 – 8pm 

T-Shirt Rug  
Friday, Feb 12

th
 6-8pm 

Friday, March 25
th
 6-8pm 

 


